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Wednesday   20:30 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Wim`s 70.3 123 52 70.3 123 52 95 81660 86320
2 2 Tripple-X 60.0 105 70 12 60.0 105 70 79 ½ 71673 83330
3 4 Deciballs 53.7 94 81 53.7 94 81 73 67159 82395
4 5 Champions 45.4 79 ½ 95 ½ 1 45.4 79 ½ 95 ½ 66 ½ 67113 82129
5 3 Altijd lastig 42.6 74 ½ 100 ½ 42.6 74 ½ 100 ½ 59 ½ 65010 75854
6 6 Aaldering 40.9 71 ½ 103 ½ 1 40.9 71 ½ 103 ½ 59 ½ 63615 80672

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 Wim`s 585 547 617 506 2255 4 <---> Champions 540 527 613 539 2219 1
5-6 Aaldering 538 539 570 572 2219 2 <---> Altijd lastig 634 536 579 564 2313 3
7-8 Deciballs 593 598 557 583 2331 1 <---> Tripple-X 635 675 620 570 2500 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 583 Wim`s 582 Tripple-X 553 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2167 Tripple-X 2119 Wim`s 1989 Altijd lastig

Handicap Game 675 Tripple-X 634 Altijd lastig 617 Wim`s
Handicap Series 2500 Tripple-X 2331 Deciballs 2313 Altijd lastig

Men Scratch Game 234 Marcel Dam 203 Remco Bijnen 203 Hans Sommer
Scratch Series 717 Jacco Reinders 705 Hans Sommer 697 Bram Elven

Handicap Game 254 Marcel Dam 241 Ed Seegers 235 Rick Geers
Handicap Series 804 Wouter Krajenbrink 782 Rick Geers 773 Bram Elven

Women Scratch Game 202 Nancy Haaren 183 Ellina Faas 156 Rinie Vries
Scratch Series 652 Ellina Faas 631 Nancy Haaren 529 Rinie Vries

Handicap Game 248 Nancy Haaren 217 Ellina Faas 200 Rinie Vries
Handicap Series 815 Nancy Haaren 788 Ellina Faas 705 Rinie Vries

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 716 Wim`s 644 Tripple-X 628 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2514 Wim`s 2351 Altijd lastig 2242 Tripple-X

Handicap Game 787 Wim`s 725 Tripple-X 725 Altijd lastig
Handicap Series 2770 Wim`s 2739 Altijd lastig 2592 Champions

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 45 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 268 Jacco Reinders 268 Hans Sommer 263 Bram Elven
263 Marcel Dam

Scratch Series 933 Hans Sommer 911 Jacco Reinders 908 Remco Bijnen
Handicap Game 289 Hans Sommer 283 Bram Elven 283 Marcel Dam

Handicap Series 1025 Hans Sommer 984 Remco Bijnen 947 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 245 Ellina Faas 219 Els Dys 205 Rinie Vries
Scratch Series 758 Ellina Faas 728 Els Dys 679 Nancy Haaren

Handicap Game 284 Ellina Faas 263 Els Dys 251 Rinie Vries
Handicap Series 914 Ellina Faas 904 Els Dys 867 Nancy Haaren

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Wim`s
1 Robert Geven 189 14 1323 7 767 755 0 0
2 Jacco Reinders 197 9 26028 132 900 763 179 155 202 181 717 753
3 Bram V. Elven 182 19 20395 112 833 716 169 169 192 167 697 773

25 Hans Sommer 200 7 26699 133 838 700 203 189 189 124 705 729
34 Damian Vieberink 208 1 5003 24 849 820 0 0
35 Erik Hilferink 202 5 808 4 816 807 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Tripple-X
4 Marcel V. Dam 181 20 18560 102 732 625 202 234 183 619 679
5 Eddy Seegers 166 30 18344 110 694 579 202 150 146 498 588
6 Danny Teerlink 183 18 19448 106 792 681 163 161 181 505 559

26 Ed Seegers 149 42 14641 98 659 556 198 195 152 545 674
3 - Altijd lastig

7 Remco Bijnen 187 16 24699 132 869 732 203 149 169 161 682 746
8 Wouter Krajenbrink 164 32 16486 100 674 569 190 172 147 167 676 804
9 Matthijs V. Veen 162 33 18835 116 725 604 160 134 182 155 631 763

4 - Deciballs
10 Ron Bleiksloot 167 30 16965 101 675 569 154 170 160 161 645 761
11 Els Dys 151 41 13168 87 664 572 0 0
12 Rick Geers 157 37 16202 103 704 596 198 166 114 156 634 782
28 Coen V. Wal bk183 18 0 0 0 0
27 Ellina Faas 161 34 20664 128 720 587 141 162 183 166 652 788

5 - Champions

13 Gijs Linssen 149 42 13196 88 604 511 134 157 141 150 582 750
14 Rinie D. Vries 145 45 13278 91 592 496 145 121 156 107 529 705
15 Peter Harmsen 183 18 20224 110 752 637 0 0
29 Dick Ratelband 158 36 18283 115 638 518 140 128 195 161 624 764

6 - Aaldering
16 Nancy V. Haaren 144 46 15206 105 599 489 141 137 202 151 631 815
17 Jan Olthof 145 45 19824 136 616 475 130 124 137 109 500 676
18 Danny Willems 169 28 23608 139 702 558 149 160 113 194 616 728
21 Lennard Veugelink 118 64 2495 21 480 454 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Danny Buist 147 44 1765 12 189 641 238 837 0 0
Ruud Handgraaf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Harms bk159 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ralph Winkel 110 70 440 4 146 440 216 720 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Damian Vieberink 5003 24 208 279 958 0
Erik Hilferink 808 4 202 215 808 0
Hans Sommer 26699 133 200 268 933 203 189 189 124 705
Jacco Reinders 26028 132 197 268 911 179 155 202 181 717
Robert Geven 1323 7 189 250 766 0
Remco Bijnen 24699 132 187 258 908 203 149 169 161 682
Peter Harmsen 20224 110 183 258 781 0
Danny Teerlink 19448 106 183 241 840 163 161 181 505
Bram V. Elven 20395 112 182 263 818 169 169 192 167 697
Marcel V. Dam 18560 102 181 263 734 202 234 183 619
Danny Willems 23608 139 169 225 794 149 160 113 194 616
Ron Bleiksloot 16965 101 167 246 762 154 170 160 161 645
Eddy Seegers 18344 110 166 218 732 202 150 146 498
Wouter Krajenbrink 16486 100 164 232 747 190 172 147 167 676
Matthijs V. Veen 18835 116 162 217 713 160 134 182 155 631
Dick Ratelband 18283 115 158 218 710 140 128 195 161 624
Rick Geers 16202 103 157 231 759 198 166 114 156 634
Gijs Linssen 13196 88 149 222 692 134 157 141 150 582
Ed Seegers 14641 98 149 236 604 198 195 152 545
Jan Olthof 19824 136 145 201 666 130 124 137 109 500
Lennard Veugelink 2495 21 118 154 564 0
Coen V. Wal 0 0 bk183 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ellina Faas 20664 128 161 245 758 141 162 183 166 652
Els Dys 13168 87 151 219 728 0
Rinie D. Vries 13278 91 145 205 627 145 121 156 107 529
Nancy V. Haaren 15206 105 144 202 679 141 137 202 151 631

Last Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game Scores

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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